LED Power Supply
Up to 240W output power
LED POWER
next generation power source
FEATURES
Compact Size
Quad Output Power Supply
Short Circuit Protection
IP65 rated
Overvolt age/ Overoad Protection
1
Lighting Power Supplies 240W
Lighting P
ow
er
240W
The LXD series of LED power supplies  from Excelsys T echnologies can deliver
up to 240W of output power in an extremely comp act package size.
The LXD series of constant voltage power supplies provides 4 isolated output voltage
solutions for specific lighting requirements. Boasting an extensive protection feature set,
the LXD series provides reliable, compact and cost effective power solutions to the LED
lighting and Sign applications.
The LXD series carries the CE mark for safety and is also RoHS compliant.
For more details contact  sales@excelsys.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Output     Output         Input Overcurrent      Short Circuit            Dimensions            Efficiency   IP Rating      Operating
Number Volt age Current      V olt age         Protection        Protection               (L x W x H) Temperature
LXD240-12      12V         5.00A      90-264VAC       110-150%       Auto Recovery     194.2 x 137.2 x 63mm       >80%          IP65           0 to 70 degC
LXD240-18      18V         3.33A      90-264VAC       110-150%       Auto Recovery     194.2 x 137.2 x 63mm       >80%          IP65           0 to 70 degC
LXD240-24      24V         2.50A      90-264VAC       110-150%       Auto Recovery     194.2 x 137.2 x 63mm       >80%          IP65           0 to 70 degC
LXD240-36      36V         1.66A      90-264VAC       110-150%       Auto Recovery     194.2 x 137.2 x 63mm       >80%          IP65           0 to 70 degC
LXD240-48      48V         1.25A      90-264VAC       110-150%       Auto Recovery     194.2 x 137.2 x 63mm       >80%          IP65           0 to 70 degC
LXD series
North America
Excelsys Technologies t:  (972) 771 4544
519 Interstate 30, #309 f:  (972) 421 1805
Rockwall, TX 75087 e: salesusa@excelsys.com
USA
Europe/Asia
Excelsys Technologies Ltd t: +353 21 4354716
27 Eastgate Drive f: +353 21 4354864
Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
NOTES 1. This product is not intended for use as a stand alone unit and must be installed by qualified personnel.
2. The specifications contained herein are believed to be correct at time of publication and are subject to change without notice.
3. All specifications at nominal input, full load, 25°C unless otherwise st ated.
4. Output voltage accuracy +/-0.5V